Midwestern Swimming

Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free
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2009 MW SCM Tri-State Novice - 12/5/2009

Sioux City 1A North HS - 25 yd, Sanction #: MWS09041
Results

Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

9 Agee, Malia B 9
10 Ryan, Kelsi E 10

Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

SLS-MW
SLS-MW

1:06.55
1:33.48

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Kin, Christar R 9 SCM-MW 53.45
2 Kern, Ariel J 9 SLS-MW 53.66
3 Oberg, Caroline M 10 SCM-MW 55.65
4 Kortlever, Tara D 9 SCH-MwW 56.86
5 Ryan, Kelsi E 10 SLS-MW 56.95
6 Grond, Elly G 10 SCH-MW 1:00.67
7 Agee, Kaitlyn M 10 SLS-MW 1:02.64
8 Van Voorst, Maddie G 9 SCH-MW 1:05.57
9 Agee, Malia B 9 SLS-MW 1:10.90
--- Dirks, Emily A 10 SCM-MW DQ

Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Name Age Team Finals Time Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Mackeprang, HannaV 8 SLS-MW 21.03 1 Jensen, Morgan M 8 SCH-MW 59.96
2 DeBoer, Katelyn M 8 SLS-MW 21.25 2 Hoak, Grace A 8 SLS-MW 1:06.81
3 Delong, Maria G 7 SCH-MW 25.32 3 Cvrk, Hope H 6 SLS-MW 1:08.49
4 Sandbulte, Sofia A 7 SCH-MW 25.83 --- DeBoer, Katelyn M 8 SLS-MW DQ
5 Dean, Skylar A 7 SCH-MW 26.05 .
6 Licht, Emily D 5 SLSMW 3157 G'r'SNiig 25 Yard FIyAge ream Finals Time
7 Barber, Ellie R 7 SCMMW- 35.36 1 Sandbulte, SofiaA 7 SCH-MW 3284
8 Tea, KezianhY 7 SCH-MwW - 4012 2 Sandbulte, AdriannaK 6 SCH-MW  58.62
9 Sandbulte, AdriannaK 6 SCH-MW 1:08.61 - Tea, Keziah Y 7 SCH-MW DQ
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free --- Moos, Rylee A 8 SCM-MW DQ
Name Age Team Finals Time --- Licht, Emily D 5 SLS-MW DQ
1 Jensen, Morgan M 8 SCH-MW 45.00 --- Grond, Maggie L 8 SCH-MWwW DQ
2 Cvrk, Hope H 6 SLS-MW 45.34 --- Dean, Skylar A 7 SCH-MW DQ
3 Coffman, Grace R 8 SLS-MW 48.82 .
4 Mackeprang, HannaV 8 SLS-MW 50.96 GIrISNiileJ 50 Yard FIyAge Team Finals Time
5 Hoak, Grace A 8 SLS-MW 52.00 1 Curk, Hope H 6 SLS-MW 51.59
6 DeBoer, Katelyn M 8 SLS-MW 52.04 2 Hoak, Grace A 8 SLS-MW 5753
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back 3 Jensen, Morgan M 8 SCH-MW 58.49
Name Age Team Finals Time --- Coffman, Grace R 8 SLS-MW DQ
1 Mackeprang, HannaVV 8 SLS-MW 24.25 .
2 Grond, Maggie L § SCHMw 2533 | C'ris8&U100Yard IM .
. Name Age Team Finals Time
3 Sandbulte, Sofia A 7 SCH-MW 27.16 1 Hoak, Grace A 8 SLS-MW 2:05.90
4 Dean, Skylar A 7 SCH-Mw 2830 2 Delong, Maria G 7 SCH-MW  2:20.28
5 Bfa\rber, EIilleR 7 SCM-MW 29.26 — Coffman, Grace R 8 SLS-MW DO
6 Licht, EmlIyD 5 SLS-MW 32.31 - Dean, Skylar A 7 SCH-MW )
7 Tea, Keziah Y . 7 SCH-MW 33.06 - Grond, Maggie L 8 SCH-MW e
8 Sandbulte, AdriannaK 6 SCH-MW 40.02

Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Jensen, Morgan M 8 SCH-MW 47.01
2 Cvrk, Hope H 6 SLS-MW 51.49
3 Moos, Rylee A 8 SCM-MW 52.03
4 Hoak, Grace A 8 SLS-MW 54.81
5 Mackeprang, HannaV 8 SLS-MW 57.21
6 Licht, Emily D 5 SLS-MW 1:13.46
--- DeBoer, Katelyn M 8 SLS-MW DQ

Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Coffman, Grace R 8 SLS-MW 29.86
2 Dean, Skylar A 7 SCH-MW 31.80
3 Delong, Maria G 7 SCH-MW 34.66
4 Sandbulte, Sofia A 7 SCH-MW 38.83
5 Licht, Emily D 5 SLS-MW 46.94
6 Sandbulte, AdriannakK 6 SCH-MW 55.74
--- Moos, Rylee A 8 SCM-MW DQ
--- Barber, Ellie R 7 SCM-MW DQ
--- Mackeprang, HannaV 8 SLS-MW DQ
--- Grond, Maggie L 8 SCH-MWwW DQ
--- Tea, Keziah Y 7 SCH-MW DQ

Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Kortlever, TaraD 9 SCH-MW 39.01
*2 Werner, Andrea E 10 SCM-MW 39.63
*2 Oberg, Caroline M 10 SCM-MW 39.63
4 Kin, Christar R 9 SCM-MW 40.69
5 Grond, Elly G 10 SCH-MwW 44.62
6 Dirks, Emily A 10 SCM-MW 44.64
7 Van Voorst, Maddie G 9 SCH-MW 45.74
8 Agee, Kaitlyn M 10 SLS-MW 46.34
9 Kern, Ariel J 9 SLS-MW 47.03
10 Agee, Malia B 9 SLS-MW 56.37
11 Ryan, Kelsi E 10 SLS-MW 57.99
12 Macfarlane, Mae G 9 SCM-MW  1:09.17

Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Werner, Andrea E 10 SCM-MW 44.76
2 Dirks, Emily A 10 SCM-MW 44.85
3 Oberg, Caroline M 10 SCM-MW 48.99
4 Grond, Elly G 10 SCH-MW 51.09
5 Van Voorst, Maddie G 9 SCH-MW 51.67
6 Agee, Kaitlyn M 10 SLS-MW 52.01
7 Kern, Ariel J 9 SLS-MW 53.64
8 Macfarlane, Mae G 9 SCM-MW  1:04.39

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Werner, Andrea E 10 SCM-MW 42.05
2 Kin, Christar R 9 SCM-MW 50.09
3 Kortlever, TaraD 9 SCH-MW 51.24
4 Van Voorst, Maddie G 9 SCH-MW 56.64
5 Kern, Ariel J 9 SLS-MW 1:00.21
6 Agee, Kaitlyn M 10 SLS-MW 1:04.36
7 Agee, Malia B 9 SLS-MW 1:11.92
--- Grond, Elly G 10 SCH-Mw DQ

Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Kin, Christar R 9 SCM-MW  1:40.55
2 Kortlever, TaraD 9 SCH-MwW 1:45.50
3 Grond, Elly G 10 SCH-MW 1:54.61
4 Van Voorst, Maddie G 9 SCH-MW 1:59.48
5 Agee, Kaitlyn M 10 SLS-MW 2:04.06
6 Agee, Malia B 9 SLS-MW 2:18.13
--- Kern, Ariel J 9 SLS-MW DQ

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Team Finals Time

Name Age

1 Wiese, Madelyn M 12
2 Olsen, Allyson L 12
3 Bennier, Aspen E 12
4 Ehmcke, HannahM 11
5 Rathbun, Emma A 12
6 Ripperda, Jamie D 11
7 Fox, KarenR 11
8 Tea, Claire D 12
9 Agee, Allison A 12
10 Alexander, Rachel L 11

11 McEntaffer, Caitlin M 11

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back
Name Age

SCH-MW
SLS-MW
SLS-MW
SLS-MW
SCH-MW
SCM-MW
SCM-MW
SCH-MW
SLS-MW
SCH-MW
SCM-MW

36.61
37.10
38.06
38.56
39.06
39.13
39.51
47.78
49.27
51.83
54.15

Team Finals Time

Grijalva, Frankie N 11
Grothaus, Kelsie J 12
Borden, MadisonR 11
Bennier, Aspen E 12
Fox, Karen R 11

g b~ W N

SCM-MW
SCH-MW
SCH-MW
SLS-MW

SCM-MW

39.43
41.28
41.97
45.31
45.78
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(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back)
6 Ehmcke, HannahM 11
7 Ripperda, Jamie D 11
8 Olsen, Allyson L 12
9 Agee, Allison A 12
10 Alexander, Rachel L 11
11 Rathbun, Emma A 12
12 Tea, Claire D 12
13 McEntaffer, Caitlin M 11
--- Wiese, Madelyn M 12

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

SLS-MW
SCM-MW
SLS-MW
SLS-MW
SCH-MW
SCH-MW
SCH-MW
SCM-MW
SCH-MW
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48.06
48.71
50.23
51.21
53.45
55.38
56.18
1:00.10

DQ

Team Finals Time

Name Age

1 Olsen, Allyson L 12
2 Grothaus, Kelsie J 12
3 Borden, MadisonR 11
4 Wiese, Madelyn M 12
5 Bennier, Aspen E 12
6 Rathbun, Emma A 12
7 Grijalva, FrankieN 11
8 Agee, Allison A 12
9 Ehmcke, HannahM 11
10 Fox, KarenR 11
11 Tea, Claire D 12
12 Ripperda, Jamie D 11
13 Alexander, Rachel L 11

14 McEntaffer, Caitlin M 11

Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly
Name Age

SLS-MW

SCH-MW
SCH-MW
SCH-MW
SLS-MW

SCH-MW
SCM-MW
SLS-MW

SLS-MW

SCM-MW
SCH-MW
SCM-MW
SCH-MW
SCM-MW

44.58
45.41
46.67
46.80
47.94
48.11
48.29
49.84
50.35
51.33
58.87
1:03.37
1:05.36
1:06.02

Team Finals Time

1 Grothaus, Kelsie J 12
2 Borden, MadisonR 11
3 Grijalva, FrankieN 11
4 Wiese, Madelyn M 12
5 Bennier, Aspen E 12
6 Ehmcke, HannahM 11
7 Olsen, Allyson L 12
8 McEntaffer, Caitlin M 11
9 Agee, Allison A 12
--- Alexander, Rachel L 11
--- Tea, Claire D 12

Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM
Name Age

SCH-MW
SCH-MW
SCM-MW
SCH-MW
SLS-MW
SLS-MW
SLS-MW
SCM-MW
SLS-MW
SCH-MW
SCH-MW

39.00
39.36
47.87
50.12
51.71
53.12
55.24
59.73
1:01.01
bQ
bQ

Team Finals Time

Grothaus, Kelsie J 12
Grijalva, Frankie N 11
Borden, MadisonR 11
Wiese, Madelyn M 12
Bennier, Aspen E 12
Ehmcke, HannahM 11
Rathbun, Emma A 12
Olsen, Allyson L 12
Agee, Allison A 12

© 00 N O U~ WN

Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free
Name Age

SCH-MW
SCM-MW
SCH-MW
SCH-MW
SLS-MW
SLS-MW
SCH-MW
SLS-MW
SLS-MW

3:07.42
3:10.82
3:14.55
3:34.68
3:40.34
3:42.78
3:47.18
4:02.64
4:05.44

Team Finals Time

1 Gallegos, Cristina 14

SLS-MW

32.58

Results
2 Wilkie, Kelsi E 13 SCM-MW 35.04
3 Rankin, Elizabeth A 13 SCH-MW 35.87

Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Girls 15-18 100 Yard Back

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Los, Bethany L 13 SCH-MW 1:10.13
2 Gallegos, Cristina 14 SLS-MW 1:12.89
3 Linafelter, Allison A 13 SCM-MW  1:18.17
4 Wilkie, Kelsi E 13 SCM-MW  1:18.92
5 Rankin, Elizabeth A 13 SCH-MW 1:31.73

Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back
Name Age

Team Finals Time

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Mars, Jessica G 16 SCH-MW 1:15.08
2 Sandbulte, Molly M 15 SCH-MW 1:15.70
3 Rensink, Paige N 15 SCH-MW 1:20.50
4 Cvrk, Elizabeth A 17 SLS-MW 1:21.27
5 Doornink, Denae J 15 SCH-MW 1:21.54

Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breast

1 Gallegos, Cristina 14
2 Linafelter, Allison A 13
3 Wilkie, Kelsi E 13
4 Rankin, Elizabeth A 13

SLS-MW 1:22.17
SCM-MW  1:32.02
SCM-MW  1:32.03
SCH-MW 1:51.48

Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Mars, Jessica G 16 SCH-MW 1:19.14
2 Cvrk, Elizabeth A 17 SLS-MwW 1:29.52
3 Sandbulte, Molly M 15 SCH-MW 1:32.27
4 Doornink, Denae J 15 SCH-MW 1:43.99
--- Rensink, Paige N 15 SCH-MW DQ

Girls 15-18 100 Yard Fly
Name Age

Team Finals Time

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Law, AmyL 14 SLS-MW 1:29.86
2 Los, Bethany L 13 SCH-MW 1:35.57
3 Bivens-Rose, Paige M 13 SCM-MW  1:41.48
4 Lorenzen, Molly C 13 SCM-MW  1:43.68
5 Rankin, Elizabeth A 13 SCH-MW 1:50.85

Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

1 Cvrk, Elizabeth A 17
2 Rensink, Paige N 15
3 Sandbulte, Molly M 15
4 Doornink, Denae J 15

Girls 15-18 200 Yard IM
Name Age

SLS-MW
SCH-MW
SCH-MW
SCH-MW

1:14.93
1:16.45
1:22.33
1:24.97

Team Finals Time

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Lorenzen, Molly C 13 SCM-MW  1:21.42
2 Los, Bethany L 13 SCH-MW 1:23.14
3 Law, Amy L 14 SLS-MW 1:26.32
4 Bivens-Rose, Paige M 13 SCM-MW  1:27.83
5 Moravek, Genevieve E 13 SCM-MW  1:32.39
6 Linafelter, Allison A 13 SCM-MW  1:33.35
7 Moss, Miranda E 13 SCH-MW 1:33.80
8 Rankin, Elizabeth A 13 SCH-MW 2:00.25
--- Gallegos, Cristina 14 SLS-MW DQ

Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

1 Cvrk, Elizabeth A 17
2 Sandbulte, Molly M 15
3 Rensink, Paige N 15
4 Doornink, Denae J 15

Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

SLS-MW
SCH-MW
SCH-MW
SCH-MW

2:45.04
2:51.44
3:04.08
3:08.18

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Kredit, Isaac E 7 SCH-MW 20.08
2 Hoak, Owen E 7 SLS-MW 2241
3 Rathbun, Gabe H 8 SCH-MWwW 32.98

Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free
Name Age

Team Finals Time

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Moravek, Genevieve E 13 SCM-MW  2:53.89
2 Law, Amy L 14 SLS-MW 2:54.64
3 Lorenzen, Molly C 13 SCM-MW  2:54.66
4 Moss, Miranda E 13 SCH-MW 2:57.68
5 Los, Bethany L 13 SCH-MW 3:04.06
6 Wilkie, Kelsi E 13 SCM-MW  3:21.01
7 Linafelter, Allison A 13 SCM-MW  3:21.32

Girls 15-18 50 Yard Free

1 Hoak, Owen E 7

Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

SLS-MW

58.77

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Kredit, Isaac E 7 SCH-MW 29.36
2 Rathbun, Gabe H 8 SCH-MW 31.30

Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back
Name Age

Team Finals Time

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Mars, Jessica G 16 SCH-MW 27.60
2 Cuvrk, Elizabeth A 17 SLS-MW 29.54

Girls 15-18 100 Yard Free

--- Hoak, Owen E 7

Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

SLS-MW

DQ

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Mars, Jessica G 16 SCH-MW 1:00.28
2 Sandbulte, Molly M 15 SCH-MW 1:10.82
3 Doornink, Denae J 15 SCH-MW 1:13.37

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Rathbun, Gabe H 8 SCH-MW 31.92
--- Hoak, Owen E 7 SLS-MW DQ
--- Mayrose, Graham J 8 SCH-MWwW DQ
--- Kredit, Isaac E 7 SCH-MW DQ

Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast
Name Age

Team Finals Time

--- Hoak, Owen E 7

SLS-MW

DQ
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Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly
Name
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Team Finals Time

Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM
Name Age

Team Finals Time

1 Hubbard, Auggy R 8
2 Mayrose, Graham J 8
3 Rathbun, Gabe H 8
--- Kredit, Isaac E 7

Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

SCH-MW
SCH-MW
SCH-MW
SCH-MW

26.96
271.77
48.94

DQ

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Mayrose, Graham J 8 SCH-MW  2:16.59
2 Rathbun, Gabe H 8 SCH-MW 2:44.80
--- Kredit, Isaac E 7 SCH-MW DQ
--- Hubbard, Auggy R 8 SCH-MW DQ

Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free
Name Age

Team Finals Time

Oberg, Andrew J 10
Peterson, Finn S 9
Saulsbury, Charlie | 9
Bishop, Thomas L 9
Nibbelink, D.J. J 9
Yates, Parker A 9
Zimmerman, Cole A 9

~N o o WN

Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back
Name Age

SCM-MW
SCM-MW
SCM-MW
SCM-MW
SCH-MW
SCM-MW
SLS-MW

36.86
41.61
41.89
44.89
46.57
54.73
58.19

Team Finals Time

Peterson, Finn S 9
Bishop, Thomas L 9
Nibbelink, D.J. J 9
9
9

A WO N P

Yates, Parker A
--- Zimmerman, Cole A

Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

SCM-MW
SCM-MW
SCH-MW
SCM-MW
SLS-MW

46.45
49.40
55.13
58.73

bQ

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Cvrk,Noah T 9 SLS-MW 55.96
2 Hubbard, GeorgeD 10 SCH-MW 58.37
3 Kakacek, Blake L 10 SCM-MW  1:00.44
4 Peterson, Finn S 9 SCM-MW  1:01.06
5 Barber, Nathan L 10 SCM-MW  1:01.81
6 Saulsbury, Charlie | 9 SCM-MW  1:02.04
7 Rankin, William R 9 SCH-MW 1:06.96
8 Zimmerman, Cole A 9 SLS-MwW 1:10.68
--- Nibbelink, D.J. J 9 SCH-MW DQ
--- Yates, Parker A 9 SCM-MW DQ
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly
Name Age Team Finals Time

1 Rankin, William R 9
2 Hubbard, GeorgeD 10
3 Barber, Nathan L 10
4 Oberg, Andrew J 10
5 Nibbelink, D.J. J 9
6 Bishop, Thomas L 9
7 Zimmerman, Cole A 9
--- Cvrk, Noah T 9
--- Kakacek, Blake L 10

SCH-MW
SCH-MW
SCM-MW
SCM-MW
SCH-MW
SCM-MW
SLS-MW

SLS-MW

SCM-MW

47.49
50.07
50.44
50.77
1:03.67
1:04.96
1:30.31
DQ
DQ

1 Hubbard, GeorgeD 10
2 Oberg, Andrew J 10
3 Barber, Nathan L 10
4 Saulsbury, Charlie | 9
5 Peterson, Finn S 9
6 Nibbelink, D.J.J 9

--- Kakacek, Blake L 10
--- Rankin, William R 9

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free
Name Age

SCH-MW
SCM-MW
SCM-MW
SCM-MW
SCM-MW
SCH-MW
SCM-MW
SCH-MW

1:40.71
1:41.08
1:44.45
1:51.91
2:00.56
2:05.44

DQ

DQ

Team Finals Time

--- Saulsbury, JamesH 11
--- Brower, Alex R 11

Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free
Name Age

SCM-MW
SCH-MW

DQ
DQ

Team Finals Time

1 Rathbun, ThomasV 14
2 Grijalva, Talon P 13
3 Groenendyk, JessP 13
4 Cvrk, Micaiah 13

Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free
Name Age

SCH-MW 24.71
SCM-MW 31.49
SCH-MW 32.38
SLS-MW 32.70

Team Finals Time

1 Ehmcke, David F 11
2 Tidmore, Alex A 12
3 Saulsbury, JamesH 11
4 Brower, Alex R 11
5 Spake, Jonah C 11
6 Kay, Scott G 11
7 Kragt, Damian S 11

Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

SLS-MW
SLS-MW
SCM-MW
SCH-MW
SLS-MW
SLS-MW
SCH-MW

36.27
38.48
43.32
44.24
49.27
51.88
54.70

1 Grijalva, Talon P 13

SCM-MW  1:10.39
SCH-MW 1:16.60
SLS-MW 1:21.38

Team Finals Time

2 Groenendyk, JessP 13
3 Cvrk, Micaiah 13
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back
Name Age
1 Dillman, Andrew M 13
2 Grijalva, Talon P 13
3 Brower, Caleb | 13
4 Cvrk, Micaiah 13
5

Groenendyk, JessP 13
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

SLS-MW 1:13.12
SCM-MW  1:18.30
SCH-MW 1:25.81
SLS-MW 1:28.97
SCH-MW 1:29.59

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Brower, Caleb | 13 SCH-MW 1:25.27
2 Dillman, Andrew M 13 SLS-MW 1:26.75
3 Groenendyk, JessP 13 SCH-MW 1:26.98
4 Cvrk, Micaiah 13 SLS-MW 1:49.47

Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Wei, Henry 14 SCH-MW 1:15.69
2 Brower, Caleb | 13 SCH-MW 1:17.34

Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM
Name Age

Team Finals Time

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Suarez, Pablo A 12 SLS-MW 33.92
2 Gobell, Nathan J 11 SLS-MW 39.92
3 Tidmore, Alex A 12 SLS-MW 44.39
4 Saulsbury, JamesH 11 SCM-MW 46.62
5 Ehmcke, David F 11 SLS-MW 47.64
6 Brower, Alex R 11 SCH-MW 53.06
7 Spake, Jonah C 11 SLS-MW 57.47
--- Kay, Scott G 11 SLS-Mw DQ
--- Kragt, Damian S 11 SCH-MW DQ
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast
Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Suarez, Pablo A 12 SLS-MW 39.68
2 Gobell, Nathan J 11 SLS-MW 47.77
3 Kay, Scott G 11 SLS-MW 51.62
4 Brower, Alex R 11 SCH-MW 53.76
5 Tidmore, Alex A 12 SLS-MW 56.63
--- Kragt, Damian S 11 SCH-MW DQ
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly
Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Ehmcke, David F 11 SLS-MW 44.07
2 Saulsbury, JamesH 11 SCM-MW 56.68
3 Tidmore, Alex A 12 SLS-MW 57.34
4 Kay, Scott G 11 SLS-MW 1:01.44
--- Kragt, Damian S 11 SCH-MW DQ
--- Spake, Jonah C 11 SLS-MW DQ
--- Brower, Alex R 11 SCH-MW DQ

Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Gobell, Nathan J 11 SLS-MW 3:18.11
2 Ehmcke, David F 11 SLS-MwW 3:26.51
3 Tidmore, Alex A 12 SLS-MW 4:03.99

1 Dillman, Andrew M 13
2 Grijalva, Talon P 13
3 Groenendyk, JessP 13
4 Cvrk, Micaiah 13
--- Brower, Caleb | 13

SLS-MW  2:47.76
SCM-MW  2:56.24
SCH-MW  3:17.32
SLS-MW  3:27.03
SCH-MW DQ




